Mid-Delta EZ Funding Report June 2005*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or Rl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government

* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services

* Department of Housing & Urban Development

* Department of Justice

* Department of Labor

* Department of Treasury

* General Services Agency

* Other Department of Agriculture agencies
* USDA Rural Development

State government

Local or regional government

Private sector
Non-profit
Other

Totals

$47,115,153

$2,975,895
$664,633
$3,797,986
$73,534
$1,922,300
$3,136,643
$50,000
$10,700
$15,026,488

$6,609,455
$93,170,814
$26,562,136
$6,218,955
$2,607,362

$209,942,055

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds Received Funds Requested

$51,482,564

$2,975,895
$637,198
$7,297,986
$58,963
$1,608,300
$3,136,643
$50,000
$10,700
$15,097,045

$11,606,255
$98,779,256
$26,507,270
$6,209,345
$4,623,313

$230,080,734
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